Приложение 2 (Card 2)

1. She can play the piano. __________
2. She can sing. __________
3. He can play the guitar. __________
4. Нe’s a very good magician. __________

Лист самооценивания

	I can
	Without any mistakes
(3 points)
Excellent!
	1-2 mistakes
[bookmark: _GoBack](2 points)
Well!
	More than 2 mistakes
(1 point)
Not very well!

	Ask and answer about talents (Card 1 Task I)
	
	
	

	Tell what your partner can/can’t do (Card 1 Task II)
	
	
	

	Match the sentences and the pictures (SB ex 2. p.100)
	
	
	

	Write the name (Card 2)
	
	
	

	Role play the story
	
	
	

	Tick than count your score
	15-14
13-11
10-5
	«5»
«4»
«3»
	Excellent!
Well!
Not very well!



